
C.R.L.P. 

CAMP. JORGE DI PAOLA 

20-12-2024 

All Boats 

GENERAL Class Series Summary 

Pl Sail Crew Tot 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 5232 UN OCTAVO DE RON 12 (5) 1 4 1 1 5 

2 2 IBAI 16 (4) 4 3 2 3 4 

3 5941 FOX 21 6 3 (7) 4 6 2 

4 5660 MALUCOS 23 3 5 5 6 4 (10\DNC) 

5 2240 NONIUS 40 7 (24\DNC) 9 5 9 10\DNC 

6 7 MILTU'S 46 (23\DNC) 8 19\DNC 16\DNC 2 1 

7 5990 CARMELA 47 (23\DNC) 6 11 7 20\DNF 3 

8 4315 PAMPERITO 50 2 (24\DNC) 2 16\DNC 20\DNC 10\DNC 

9 1556 PAPA SATCHMO 55 23\DNC (24\OCS) 1 16\DNC 5 10\DNC 

10 5415 CLARO DE LUNA 55 (23\DNC) 10 13 16\DNC 10 6 

11 5875 VEGA II 55 9 (24\DNC) 10 9 20\DNC 7 

12 5566 SHANGRI LA 60 8 7 19\DNC 16\DNC (20\DNC) 10\DNC 

13 5572 ANIMAL 66 1 (24\DNC) 19\DNC 16\DNC 20\DNC 10\DNC 

14 1636 MALEVO 67 (23\DNC) 2 19\DNC 16\DNC 20\DNC 10\DNC 

15 4598 MAJESTIC 67 (23\DNC) 9 12 16\DNC 20\DNC 10\DNC 

16 3 TURAY 68 11 12 19\DNC 16\DNC (20\DNC) 10\DNC 

17 5 SAGA 71 (23\DNC) 14 19\DNC 8 20\DNC 10\DNC 

18 5800 PIOJO 75 23\DNC (24\DNC) 19\DNC 3 20\DNC 10\DNC 

19 0123 VENTOROSSO 75 23\DNC (24\DNC) 6 16\DNC 20\DNC 10\DNC 

20 3705 MACHAGAI 75 23\DNC (24\DNC) 19\DNC 16\DNC 7 10\DNC 

21 5143 ALIZÉ 75 10 (24\DNC) 19\DNC 16\DNC 20\DNC 10\DNC 

22 4873 SIAMO TUTTI 76 23\DNC (24\DNC) 19\DNC 16\DNF 8 10\DNC 

23 2094 MACANA 76 (23\DNC) 11 19\DNC 16\DNC 20\DNC 10\DNC 

24 5814 CONTENTO 77 23\DNC (24\DNC) 8 16\DNC 20\DNC 10\DNC 

25 1496 PETREL 78 (23\DNF) 13 19\DNC 16\DNC 20\DNC 10\DNC 

26 5263 NATURALEZA 2 79 23\DNC (24\DNC) 19\DNC 16\DNC 11 10\DNC 

27 12 MOUETTE 80 23\DNC (24\DNC) 19\DNC 16\DNC 12 10\DNC 

28 4700 MAESTRO 3 82 23\DNC (24\DNC) 19\DNC 10 20\DNF 10\DNC 

29 8 PLATINO 83 23\DNC (24\DNC) 14 16\DNC 20\DNC 10\DNC 

30 9 CUARTO DÍA 88T 23\DNC (24\DNC) 19\DNC 16\DNC 20\DNC 10\DNC 

30 2141 REPUNTE 88T 23\DNC (24\DNC) 19\DNC 16\DNC 20\DNC 10\DNC 

30 4 SIMPLY BLUE 88T 23\DNC (24\DNC) 19\DNC 16\DNC 20\DNC 10\DNC 

30 4330 DON GATO 88T 23\DNC (24\DNC) 19\DNC 16\DNC 20\DNC 10\DNC 

30 10 DON SEBASTIAN 88T 23\DNC (24\RET) 19\DNC 16\DNC 20\DNC 10\DNC 



30 4842 CABECITA NEGRA 88T 23\DNC (24\DNC) 19\DNC 16\DNC 20\DNC 10\DNC 

30 4997 B 612 88T 23\DNC (24\DNC) 19\DNC 16\DNC 20\DNC 10\DNC 

30 11 SÉRPICO 88T 23\DNC (24\DNC) 19\DNC 16\DNC 20\DNC 10\DNC 

30 4618 CORSARIO 88T 23\DNC (24\DNC) 19\DNC 16\DNC 20\DSQ 10\DNC 

30 6 TWISTER 88T 23\DNC (24\DNC) 19\DNC 16\DNC 20\DNC 10\DNC 

30 1325 GAVIOTA II 88T 23\DNC (24\DNC) 19\DNC 16\DNC 20\DNC 10\DNC 

30 13 ATLÁNTICO SUR 88T 23\DNC (24\DNC) 19\DNC 16\DNC 20\DNF 10\DNC 

30 5940 DESFACHATADO 88T 23\DNC (24\DNC) 19\DNC 16\DNC 20\DNC 10\DNC 

30 5887 CINCO+ 88T 23\DNC (24\DNC) 19\DNC 16\DNC 20\DNC 10\DNF 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

C.R.L.P. 

CAMP. JORGE DI PAOLA 

20-12-2024 

All Boats 

SERIE A Class Series Summary 

Pl Sail Crew Tot 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 5566 SHANGRI LA 11 2 1 (4\DNC) 3\DNC 4\DNC 1\DNC 

2 3705 MACHAGAI 13 (7\DNC) 4\DNC 4\DNC 3\DNC 1 1\DNC 

3 5572 ANIMAL 13 1 (4\DNC) 4\DNC 3\DNC 4\DNC 1\DNC 

4 4700 MAESTRO 3 14 (7\DNC) 4\DNC 4\DNC 1 4\DNC 1\DNC 

5 6 TWISTER 16T (7\DNC) 4\DNC 4\DNC 3\DNC 4\DNC 1\DNC 

5 5940 DESFACHATADO 16T (7\DNC) 4\DNC 4\DNC 3\DNC 4\DNC 1\DNC 

5 4618 CORSARIO 16T (7\DNC) 4\DNC 4\DNC 3\DNC 4\DSQ 1\DNC 

5 4997 B 612 16T (7\DNC) 4\DNC 4\DNC 3\DNC 4\DNC 1\DNC 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

C.R.L.P. 

CAMP. JORGE DI PAOLA 

20-12-2024 

All Boats 

SERIE B Class Series Summary 

Pl Sail Crew T 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 5941 FOX 5 1 1 (2) 1 1 1 

2 5990 CARMELA 15 4\DNC 2 5 2 (6\DNF) 2 

3 5875 VEGA II 17 2 5\DNC 4 3 (6\DNC) 3 

4 0123 VENTOROSSO 21 4\DNC 5\DNC 1 5\DNC (6\DNC) 6\DNC 

5 4873 SIAMO TUTTI 22 4\DNC 5\DNC (7\DNC) 5\DNF 2 6\DNC 

6 5263 NATURALEZA 2 23 4\DNC 5\DNC (7\DNC) 5\DNC 3 6\DNC 

7 5814 CONTENTO 23 4\DNC 5\DNC 3 5\DNC (6\DNC) 6\DNC 

8 4598 MAJESTIC 24 4\DNC 3 (6) 5\DNC 6\DNC 6\DNC 

9 5887 CINCO+ 26 4\DNC 5\DNC (7\DNC) 5\DNC 6\DNC 6\DNF 

 

 

 

 

 

C.R.L.P. 

CAMP. JORGE DI PAOLA 

20-12-2024 

All Boats 

SERIE C Class Series Summary 

Pl Sail Crew Tot 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 5232 UN OCTAVO DE RON 6 2 1 (3) 1 1 1 

2 5660 MALUCOS 14 (8\DNC) 2 4 4 2 2\DNC 

3 2240 NONIUS 17 3 (8\DNC) 5 3 4 2\DNC 

4 4315 PAMPERITO 18 1 (8\DNC) 2 6\DNC 7\DNC 2\DNC 

5 1556 PAPA SATCHMO 20 (8\DNC) 8\OCS 1 6\DNC 3 2\DNC 

6 5 SAGA 24 (8\DNC) 3 7\DNC 5 7\DNC 2\DNC 

7 5800 PIOJO 26 (8\DNC) 8\DNC 7\DNC 2 7\DNC 2\DNC 

8 5143 ALIZÉ 26 4 (8\DNC) 7\DNC 6\DNC 7\DNC 2\DNC 

9 4 SIMPLY BLUE 30T (8\DNC) 8\DNC 7\DNC 6\DNC 7\DNC 2\DNC 

9 10 DON SEBASTIAN 30T (8\DNC) 8\RET 7\DNC 6\DNC 7\DNC 2\DNC 

9 4330 DON GATO 30T (8\DNC) 8\DNC 7\DNC 6\DNC 7\DNC 2\DNC 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

C.R.L.P. 

CAMP. JORGE DI PAOLA 

20-12-2024 

All Boats 

SERIE E Class Series Summary 

Pl Sail Crew T 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 2 IBAI 7 1 (2) 1 1 2 2 

2 7 MILTU'S 11 (5\DNC) 3 2\DNC 4\DNC 1 1 

3 1636 MALEVO 13 (5\DNC) 1 2\DNC 4\DNC 3\DNC 3\DNC 

4 3 TURAY 14 2 (5) 2\DNC 4\DNC 3\DNC 3\DNC 

5 2094 MACANA 16 (5\DNC) 4 2\DNC 4\DNC 3\DNC 3\DNC 

6 1496 PETREL 17 5\DNF (6) 2\DNC 4\DNC 3\DNC 3\DNC 

7 1325 GAVIOTA II 17 5\DNC (7\DNC) 2\DNC 4\DNC 3\DNC 3\DNC 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

C.R.L.P. 

CAMP. JORGE DI PAOLA 

20-12-2024 

All Boats 

SERIE CRUCERO Class Series Summary 

Pl Sail Crew Tot 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 5415 CLARO DE LUNA 6 (3\DNC) 1 1 2\DNC 1 1 

2 5660 MALUCOS 12 1 (4\DNC) 3\DNC 2\DNC 4\DNC 2\DNC 

3 12 MOUETTE 12 3\DNC (4\DNC) 3\DNC 2\DNC 2 2\DNC 

4 8 PLATINO 13 3\DNC (4\DNC) 2 2\DNC 4\DNC 2\DNC 

5 9 CUARTO DÍA 14T 3\DNC (4\DNC) 3\DNC 2\DNC 4\DNC 2\DNC 

5 4842 CABECITA NEGRA 14T 3\DNC (4\DNC) 3\DNC 2\DNC 4\DNC 2\DNC 

5 2141 REPUNTE 14T 3\DNC (4\DNC) 3\DNC 2\DNC 4\DNC 2\DNC 

5 13 ATLÁNTICO SUR 14T 3\DNC (4\DNC) 3\DNC 2\DNC 4\DNF 2\DNC 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

C.R.L.P. 

CAMP. JORGE DI PAOLA 

20-12-2024 

All Boats 

SERIE DOBLES Class Series Summary 

Pl Sail Crew T 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 1936 VAIVEN 5 1 1 1 (2) 1 1 

2 5572 ANIMAL 9 (5\DNC) 2 2 1 2 2\DNC 

3 1632 KOLIFATO 14 2 (4) 3 4 3 2\DNC 

4 1 MAY BE 18 (5\DNF) 3 4 5\DNC 4\DNC 2\DNC 

5 5307 NAUTILUS 20 5\DNC (8\DNC) 6\DNC 3 4\DNC 2\DNC 

6 4880 POMPIYO 20 3 (8\DNC) 6\DNC 5\DNC 4\DNC 2\DNC 

7 11 ATLÁNTICO SUR 21 5\DNC (8\DNC) 5 5\DNC 4\DNC 2\DNC 

8 1379 GLISSANT 21 5\DNC 5 (6\DNC) 5\DNC 4\DNC 2\DNC 

9 8 PLATINO 22 5\DNC (6) 6\DNC 5\DNC 4\DNC 2\DNC 
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